Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
HALL EFFECT JOYSTICK WITH GRIP
The HJLG3 medium Hall effect joystick with grip allows you to
easily create a standard, catalog codable solution that handles
loads up to 250 lbs., has a compact behind-panel size, and a long
life. Choose from a variety of grips, faceplates, outputs and gating
options to match your application.
G3-A, G3-B, G3-C, G3-CK and G3-M Universal Grips, as well as

HJLG3-A
HALL EFFECT JOYSTICK WITH G3-A UNIVERSAL GRIP
  HJLG3-A PART NUMBER CODE
HJLG3-A    –           X XX X X XX X X
Gating Joystick
Output 1*
Joystick
Output 2**
Operate
Force
Trigger
Pushbutton
Faceplate K1 Rocker #1
Style - Black***
K1 Rocker #2
Style - Black***
1.  Gated Single Y-Axis;
 Return to Center
2.  Gated Dual Axis;
 Return to Center
3.  Omni-directional;
Center Detent Feel
4.  Omni-directional;
On-Axis and Off-Axis
Guided Feel
5.  Gated Single Y-Axis;
Center Detent Feel
6.  Friction – Single Axis
7.  Friction Y-Axis; Return-
to-Center X-Axis
8.  Omni-directional;
Square Smooth Feel
9.  Omni-directional;
Square On-Axis
Guided Feel
AA. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC ➀
BB.  2.5 +/- 2.0VDC ➁
CC. 2.5 +/- 2.0VDC ➁
DD. 2.5 +/- 1.5VDC ➀
EE.  2.5 +/- 1.5VDC ➁
FF.  2.5 +/- 1.5VDC ➁
GG. 0.5 - 4.5VDC ➁
HH.  1.0 - 4.0VDC ➁
JJ.  CANbus J1939 ➀
KK.  CANopen ➀
LL.  CANbus J1939
w/ Deutsch
Connector
MM.   CANopen
w/ Deutsch
Connector
NONE
2.5 +/- 2.0VDC
2.5 -/+ 2.0VDC
NONE
2.5 +/- 1.5VDC
2.5 -/+ 1.5VDC
0.5 - 4.5VDC
1.0 - 4.0VDC
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
2. Medium
3. High
1. None
2. P9 - Black
3. P9 - Red
AA
AB